A361 Power Distribution Electrics
Po
w
er
 D
is
tri
bu

Please specify the product name, model, rated operating current, the number of poles, whether the micro switch is
provided, whether the busbar type base is provided, and the number of switch when ordering.
8.2 Order example: such as HR17N/D-400/30D 400A 100 units.
HR17N/D Fuse Switch Disconnector
Note: The busbar type installed product body is same as the fixed type, and the busbar type base is provided on the fixed type
product and the same dimensions refer to the fixed type.
7  Product Installation
8  Ordering Notice
Model E G M bolt Q P
HR17N/D-250/3D 160 235 M10 69 22
HR17N/D-400/3D 153 264 M10 64 25
HR17N/D-630/3D 153 264 M10 64 25
Table 3
Disassembly of upper and lower
protective covers: Insert a small
screwdriver into the gap between the